
 

 

Horizonte SCC Agenda 

8/30/18    6:00 pm 

Room 236B 

• Welcome and Introductions  

• PowerPoint- Introduction to the School Community Council 

• Reports 

o Fees and Fee schedule 

o Overnight/Extended Trips or Activities for 2018-19  

• Plans  

o PowerPoint- Excellence and Equity Plan (EEP)  

o LAND Trust School Plans-  

▪ Last year, will need to report on how we did- Improvement in reading 

skills, funds for literacy coach  

▪ This year, Improvement in reading, funds for Literacy coach and U of U 

Reading Clinic training  

• Counseling Department Report 

• Other Business 

• Upcoming Events: 

o 9/21/18   Friday- end of term 1  

o 9/26/18   Wednesday- Parent Teacher Conference  

o 9/28/18  Friday- No School 

o 10/ 18&19 /18  Thursday and Friday- No school  

o 10/22/18   Monday- No School 

o 10/30/18   Tuesday- Halloween Bash  

• Schedule of SCC Meetings- 6:00 to 7:00 pm 

o Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

o Tuesday, October 30, 2018 

o Thursday,  January 31, 2019 

o Wednesday,  February 27, 2019 

o Wednesday, March 20, 2019 

o Wednesday, April 10, 2019 


